

Shri Jagdamba Polymers Ltd.

Plant : Plot No. 101, G.I.D.C. Estate, DHOLKA-382225 (Gujarat), Tele. : +91-2714-248369, 248370,
M. : 9898048360 CIN : L17239GJ1985PLC007829



Date: August 14, 2019

To,
BSE Ltd
DCS – Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper cuttings of published Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter Ending on June 30, 2019 .

Ref: Scrip Code - 512453

This is with reference to the captioned subject.

Please find enclosed the newspaper cuttings of published audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ending on June 30, 2019 of the Company in English and Gujarati newspaper paper – Financial Express dated August 14, 2019.

Please take note of the same.

Thanking You

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited


Kunjal Soni
Company Secretary





Chartered Capital And Investment
 Regd. Office: 711, Mahakant, Opp. V.S. Hospital,
 CIN: L45201GJ1986PLC008577, Ph.: 079 2657 53
 Email: info@charteredcapital.net | Website: www.charteredcapital.net

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (excluding other income)	26.00	13.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.00	13.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.00	13.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.00	9.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.00	25.00
6	Equity Share Capital	30.00	30.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	-	-
9	Basic	-	-
10	Diluted	-	-

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.sebi.gov.in
 Place: Ahmedabad For, Chartered Mohib

ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICE
 (Formerly known as Interact Leasing and Investment Services Pvt. Ltd.)
 Regd. Off.: 289, Sobo Centre, South Bopal Taluka D...
 Email ID: interact.leasing@gmail.com Website: www.interactadvisory.com

Part I

Particulars	3 months ended (30/06/2019) (Unaudited)	Preceding Corresponding Period (31/03/2019) (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	12.27	12.27
1. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	10.01	10.01
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	10.01	10.01
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.01	10.01
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10.01	10.01
5. Equity Share Capital	678.75	678.75
6. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-
7. Basic	0.15	0.15
8. Diluted	0.15	0.15

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.sebi.gov.in
 2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed in the notes to the financial statements.
 3. * Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 For ACCUVA
 Date: 12/08/2019

THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION
 Reg. Office: P.O. Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. S...
 Email-brcsurat@gmail.com | Website-www.brcl.in | CIN: L24110GJ1990PLC013967

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	30.06.2019 (Un-audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.44)	(1.00)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(7.44)	(1.00)



SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829
 Registered Office: 802 Namarayan Complex, Nr. Navrangpura Post Office, Navrangpura-380009, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India. E-mail Id: admin@jagdambapolymers.com
 Website: www.shrijagdamba.com Tel No.: 079-26565792

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019

(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2019	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2019	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2018
1	Total income from operations (net)	6046.04	19054.08	4645.41
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	899.65	2983.59	688.48
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	899.65	2983.59	688.48
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	616.78	2186.80	520.23
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	616.78	2186.80	520.23
6	Equity Share Capital	87.58	87.58	87.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	6461.99	-
8	Face Value Of Equity Share Capital	₹1/-	₹1/-	₹1/-
9	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) Basic / Diluted:	7.04	24.97	5.94

Note: Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and company website www.shrijagdamba.com

Date: 13.08.2019
 Place: Ahmedabad

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Ltd.
 SD/-
 Ramakant Bhojnagarwalla
 (Chairman cum Managing Director)
 (DIN no. 00012733)

RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE : 10, Abhishree Corporate Park, Opp. Swagat Bunglows, BRTS Bus Stand, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ahmedabad-380 058. Tel. 02717-298600
 Fax. No. 02717-298602, E-mail: ahmd@riddhisiddhi.co.in
 Website: www.riddhisiddhi.co.in, CIN: L24110GJ1990PLC013967

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	622.70	4,526.86	15,144.03	9,888.14	17,021.82	68,181.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,831.20	(81.71)	4,973.92	607.25	(1,691.35)	7,291.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,831.20	(81.71)	4,973.92	607.25	(1,691.35)	7,291.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,325.45	(81.71)	4,452.71	88.78	(1,732.48)	6,725.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	153.58	(266.75)	3,798.58	(1,087.15)	(1,913.51)	6,053.16
6	Equity Share Capital	713.30	713.30	713.30	713.30	713.30	713.30
7	Other Equity	-	-	123,614.02	-	-	142,877.09
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic (In Rs.)	18.59	(1.15)	62.45	5.35	(24.83)	68.35
	Diluted (In Rs.)	18.59	(1.15)	62.45	5.35	(24.83)	68.35

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out

અમદાવાદ, બુધવાર, તા. ૧૪ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૧૯

૧૫

EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED
CIN No: L29299WB1983PLC036040
18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No 4, 4th Floor, Room No
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2019

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/06/2019)	Corresponding 3 months ended previous quarter (30/06/2018)
Total income from operations(net)	9.27	
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	8.58	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	6.35	
Equity Share Capital	4,359.88	4,359.88
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)		
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)		
Basic	0.015	
Diluted	0.015	

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results as required by the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Place: Kolkata
Date: 13.08.2019



શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિમિટેડ

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : ૮૦૨, નરનારાયણ કીમ્બલેક્સ, નવરંગપુરા પોસ્ટ ઓફિસ પાસે, નવરંગપુરા - ૩૮૦૦૦૮, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત, ઈન્ડિયા.
ઈમેલ : admin@jagdambapolymers.com વેબસાઈટ : www.shrijagdamba.com ટેલિ. નં. : ૦૭૯-૨૬૫૬૫૭૯૨

તા. ૩૦ જૂન, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલ ત્રૈમાસિકના અંતે અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો

ક્ર. મ. નં.	વિગતો	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થતા ત્રૈમાસિક ના અંતે	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૧૯ ના રોજના આંકડા	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૮ ના ગત વર્ષના ત્રૈમાસિકના અંતે
૧	સંચાલનીય કુલ આવક (નેટ)	૬૦૪૬.૦૪	૧૯૦૫૪.૦૮	૪૬૪૫.૪૧
૨	ચોખ્ખો નફો સમયગાળા માટે (કરવેરા અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ પૂર્વે)	૮૮૯.૬૫	૨૯૮૩.૫૯	૬૮૮.૪૮
૩	ચોખ્ખો નફો સમયગાળા માટે કરવેરા પૂર્વે (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ બાદ)	૮૮૯.૬૫	૨૯૮૩.૫૯	૬૮૮.૪૮
૪	સમયગાળા માટે કરવેરા બાદનો ચોખ્ખો નફો (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ બાદ)	૬૧૬.૭૮	૨૧૮૬.૮૦	૫૨૦.૨૩
૫	સમયગાળા માટે કુલ એકંદરે આવક (કરવેરા બાદના સમયગાળા માટેના નફા અને (કરવેરા બાદ)ની અન્ય એકંદર આવક સહિત	૬૧૬.૭૮	૨૧૮૬.૮૦	૫૨૦.૨૩
૬	ઈકિવિટી શેરમૂકી	૮૭.૫૮	૮૭.૫૮	૮૭.૫૮
૭	રિઝર્વ (ગતવર્ષના સરવૈયામાં દર્શાવેલ રિવેલ્યુએશન રિઝર્વ સિવાય)	-	૬૪૬૧.૮૯	-
૮	ઈકિવિટી શેર કેપિટલનું ફેસ વેલ્યુ	૨૧	૨૧	૨૧
૯	શેરદીઠ કમાણી (અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ પૂર્વે અને પછી) બેઝિક / ડાયલ્યુટેડ	૭.૦૪	૨૪.૯૭	૫.૯૪

નોંધ : ઉપર દર્શાવેલ માહિતી સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન એન્ડ ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રિક્વાયરમેન્ટ) રેગ્યુલેશન્સ ૨૦૧૫ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૩૩ અંતર્ગત સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જમાં રજૂ કરેલ ત્રૈમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોનું વિગતવાર ફોર્મ છે. ત્રૈમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામો સંપૂર્ણ રૂપે સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ (www.bseindia.com) તેમજ કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.shrijagdamba.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિ. વતી સહી/-
રમાકાંત ભોજનગરવાલા
(ચેરમેન સહ મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર)
(DIN no. 00012733)

તારીખ: ૧૩.૦૮.૨૦૧૯
સ્થળ: અમદાવાદ

SYMBIOX INVESTMENT & TRADING CO. LT
CIN No: L65993WB1979PLC032012
7A, RANI RASHMONI ROAD KOLKATA-70001
Email ID: symvioxinvestment100@gmail.com; www. symbiox
Contact No. 033-3251-5833
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2019

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/06/2019)	Corresponding 3 months ended previous quarter (30/06/2018)
Total income from operations(net)	5.62	
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	2.00	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	2.00	
Equity Share Capital	3,128.73	3,128.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)		
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)		
Basic	0.006	
Diluted	0.006	

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results as required by the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Place: Kolkata
Date: 13.08.2019



PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LTD.

Regd. Office : PADAMDEEP, 5th & 6th Floor, G-10/8, Sanjay Place, Agra-282002
Tel.: 0562-2527330/31/32, Fax: 0562-2527329, E-mail: pccosmailisting@doctorsoap.com
CIN : L24241UP1986PLC008344, Website : www.doctorsoap.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	₹ In Lacs			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2019 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2019 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income from Operations	2105.41	1775.64	2057.31	7620.76
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.14	111.06	134.86	404.83
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.14	111.06	134.86	404.83
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.48	91.31	88.57	283.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.48	97.45	88.52	283.65
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/-each)	264.63	264.63	264.63	264.63
7	Earning per share (Quarterly not annualised)				
	Basic (Rs.)	4.10	3.70	3.30	10.70
	Diluted (Rs.)	4.10	3.70	3.30	10.70

Notes : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter ended June 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.doctorsoap.com). (2) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2019. The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 have been Audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. (3) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

For & on behalf of the Board
PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LIMITED
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
(Executive Chairman)
DIN : 00113133

PLACE : AGRA
DATED : 13.08.2019

A TRUSTED NAME FOR MORE THAN 70 YEARS



Mahanagar Telephone Nigam
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Khurshid Lal Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

On behalf of MTNL, New Delhi vide Tender enquiry:
1. EE(E)RHN/MTNL/NIT/2019-20/17 Online item rate tender for Comp. Mtce. of DG set at TE Bldg., Delhi Cantt. under EE(E)RHN, ND (Estimated Cost Rs. 16,32,000/-)
2. No. 01/EE(C)West/MTNL/DLI/2019-20 Online item rate tender for Rehabilitation of severally distress West side facia of Rajouri Garden, New Delhi (Estimated Cost Rs. 23,78,200/-)
3. No. EE(E)TY/MTNL/2019-20/06 Online item rate tender for Modification of 1 No. 8 passenger lift at TE bldg. Karol Bagh (Estimated Cost Rs. 15,00,000/-)
4. No. EE(E)TY/MTNL/2019-20/05 Online item rate tender for Modification of 1 No. 08 Passenger lift at TE bldg. Yashwantrao Chavan Bldg. (Estimated Cost Rs. 15,00,000/-)
5. No. EE(E)TY/MTNL/2019-20/07 Online item rate tender for Comprehensive Maintenance of DEA sets at various Laxmi Nagar & Dilshad Garden under AE(E) LXR, Delhi (Estimated Cost Rs. 21,48,000/-)